
Print Date: 7/27/2020

Page: 1 of 4

SH MULT SPR21 MCH WALL 9inx72 SHPRITE USA CARDED



Print Date: 7/27/2020

Page: 2 of 4

Maximum Growth

Cuticle Rehab

Vitamin E Nail & Cuticle Oil

Miracle Nail Thickener

Treatment

Hard As Nails Natural Tint

Dries Instantly - Top Coat

Advanced Hard as Nails Strengthening Top Coat

Treatment

Nailgrowth Miracle

Treatment

Cuticle Massage Cream

Nail Rehab

Hard As Nails Hard As Wraps

Advanced Hard As Nails Nude

No Chip Acrylic Top Coat

Insta-Dri Anti-Chip Top Coat

Treatment

Nailgrowth Miracle Serum

No More Fungus

Instant Cuticle Remover

Complete Care 7 in 1

Miracle Cure for Severe Problem Nails

Advanced Hard As Nails Natural

Hard As Nails Clear

Treatment

Treatment

SH MULT SPR21 MCH WALL 9inx72 SHPRITE USA CARDED



Print Date: 7/27/2020

Page: 3 of 4

Maximum Growth

Cuticle Rehab

Vitamin E Nail & Cuticle Oil

Miracle Nail Thickener

Treatment

Hard As Nails Natural Tint

Dries Instantly - Top Coat

Advanced Hard as Nails Strengthening Top Coat

Treatment

Nailgrowth Miracle

Treatment

Cuticle Massage Cream

Nail Rehab

Hard As Nails Hard As Wraps

Advanced Hard As Nails Nude

No Chip Acrylic Top Coat

Insta-Dri Anti-Chip Top Coat

Treatment

Nailgrowth Miracle Serum

No More Fungus

Instant Cuticle Remover

Complete Care 7 in 1

Miracle Cure for Severe Problem Nails

Advanced Hard As Nails Natural

Hard As Nails Clear

Treatment

Treatment
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POSITION REPORT Wall Strategy & Logistics 7/27/2020

SH MULT SPR21 MCH WALL 9inx72 SHPRITE USA CARDED
SPRING 2021 L&R DIST

 - Width =  9.00 in;    Depth =  1.00 in;   Notch =  67
Loc. ID Facings Product ID UPC Description Shade Plano Code

1 1 99350069114 3616301259060 Treatment HYDRATING HAND MASK 25906
2 1 30222236000 074170451214 Advanced Hard as Nails Strengthening Top Coat Advanced Hard as Nails Strengthening Top C... 45121
3 1 30222241000 074170451146 Dries Instantly - Top Coat Dries Instantly - Top Coat 45114
4 1 30222244000 074170450798 Hard As Nails Natural Tint Hard As Nails Natural Tint 45079
5 1 30222252000 074170458374 Treatment Hard as Nails Serum 45837
6 1 99350051436 074170450910 Miracle Nail Thickener Miracle Nail Thickener 45091
7 1 30222250000 074170451245 Vitamin E Nail & Cuticle Oil Vitamin E Nail & Cuticle Oil 45124
8 1 30222238000 074170453164 Cuticle Rehab Cuticle Rehab 45316
9 1 99350051437 074170451078 Maximum Growth Maximum Growth 45107

10 1 99350069115 3616301712640 Treatment HYDRATING FOOT MASK 71264
11 1 99350051433 074170451177 Insta-Dri Anti-Chip Top Coat Insta-Dri Anti-Chip Top Coat 45117
12 1 30222248000 074170451153 No Chip Acrylic Top Coat No Chip Acrylic Top Coat 45115
13 1 30230104000 074170450835 Advanced Hard As Nails Nude Advanced Hard As Nails Nude 45083
14 1 30222246000 074170452884 Hard As Nails Hard As Wraps Hard As Nails Hard As Wraps 45288
15 1 99350051421 074170452938 Nail Rehab Nail Rehab 45293
16 1 30230112000 074170453119 Cuticle Massage Cream Cuticle Massage Cream 45311
17 1 30750080000 074170460940 Treatment Nail Rehab Oil Cuticle Balm
18 1 99350051440 074170451030 Nailgrowth Miracle Nailgrowth Miracle 45103
19 1 99350069117 3616301283737 Treatment HYDRATE PEEL OFF NAIL MASK (ROSE) 28373
20 1 99350069116 3616301283720 Treatment REVIVE PEEL OFF NAIL MASK (GOLD) 28372
21 1 30222242000 074170450774 Hard As Nails Clear Hard As Nails Clear 45077
22 1 30230101000 074170450859 Advanced Hard As Nails Natural Advanced Hard As Nails Natural 45085
23 1 99350051438 074170450873 Miracle Cure for Severe Problem Nails Miracle Cure for Severe Problem Nails 45087
24 1 99350051434 074170450996 Complete Care 7 in 1 Complete Care 7 in 1 45099
25 1 99350051432 074170451290 Instant Cuticle Remover Instant Cuticle Remover 45129
26 1 99350051416 074170453188 No More Fungus No More Fungus 45318
27 1 99350051417 074170452990 Nailgrowth Miracle Serum Nailgrowth Miracle Serum 45299

  -  

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

SH MULT SPR21 MCH WALL 9inx72 SHPRITE USA CARDED


